RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD - BENGALURU
CEN 02/2024
(Technician-l)
Cut off Marks (out of 100 marks) of Candidates shortlisted for Document Verification

Cat No

Rly. / PU

Name of the Post

UR

SC

ST

OBC/NCL

EWS

ExSM

R-LD

B-LD

SWR

TECHNICIAN GRADE | SIGNAL

60.79748

51.31888

46.18429

55.08580

51.57837

34.47580
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